



THE STANDARD BATTERIES LIMITED

CIN: L65990MH1945PLC004452

Registered Office: Rustom Court Bldg., Opp. Podar Hospital, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 030.
TEL: 2491 9569, EMAIL: standardbatteries_123@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.standardbatteries.co.in

Date: 31st May, 2023

To,
Manager – Listing Department,
BSE Ltd.
14th Floor, P. J. Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 504180

Sub: News Papers Advertisements pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In Compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Copy of Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023 approved in Board Meeting of the Company held on 30th May, 2023 published in Financial Express (English Newspaper) on 31st May, 2023 and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Marathi Newspaper) on 31st May, 2023 for your reference.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,

For THE STANDARD BATTERIES LTD.

(MAHENDRA PAREKH)
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl. 1. Copy of Financial Express
2. Copy of Mumbai Lakshadweep

SBL The Standard Batteries Limited
 (CIN: L65990MH1945PLC004452)
 Regd. Office: Rustom Court, Opp. Podar Hospital, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400030
 Telephone: 022-24919569; Email-ID: standardbatteries_123@yahoo.co.in, Website: www.standardbatteries.co.in

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023
 (₹ In lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31-03-2023	Twelve Months ending 31-03-2022	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 31-03-2022
1	Total income from operations (Net)	1.02	8.79	1.65
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(498.27)	(45.13)	(12.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(498.27)	(75.13)	(42.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extra-Ordinary items)	(498.27)	(75.15)	(41.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(498.27)	(75.15)	(41.39)
6	Equity Share Capital	51.71	51.71	51.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year as on 31/03/2022.		554.35	
8	Earning per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic (₹)	(9.64)	(1.45)	(0.82)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	(9.64)	(1.45)	(0.82)

Notes:
 a) The above is extract of the detailed format of quarterly / annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly / annual financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (s) and the listed entity (http://www.bseindia.com/ and http://www.standardbatteries.co.in/)
 b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
 c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind - AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
PRADIP BHAR
 Director
 DIN: 01039198

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 30th May, 2023

GOENKA DIAMOND AND JEWELS LIMITED
 Registered Office : 401, Panchratana, M.S.B. Ka Rasta, Johari Bazar, Jaipur - 302003, Rajasthan.
 CIN No. : L36911RJ1990PLC005651 Tel.: 0141 2574175 Email: cs@goenkadiamonds.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended March 31, 2023
 (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Year Ended 31.03.2023	Year Ended 31.03.2022
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	38.53	59.31	13.55	217.71	481.11	19.88	36.89	(0.13)	166.93	427.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.14)	(42.85)	(71.32)	(187.69)	(170.86)	(82.65)	(85.52)	(108.14)	(229.62)	(272.77)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(58.14)	(42.85)	(71.32)	(187.69)	(170.86)	(82.65)	(85.52)	(108.14)	(229.62)	(272.77)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(59.29)	(40.79)	(71.05)	(187.51)	(172.48)	(83.79)	(83.46)	(107.86)	(229.43)	(274.40)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(59.71)	(40.79)	(65.50)	(187.93)	(166.93)	(72.21)	(37.57)	(88.77)	(256.56)	(259.39)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00	3,170.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	21,905.59	22,093.52	-	-	-	20,695.94	20,952.40
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1) Basic: 2) Diluted:	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.01) (0.01)	(0.02) (0.02)	(0.06) (0.06)	(0.05) (0.05)	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.03) (0.03)	(0.07) (0.07)	(0.09) (0.09)

Notes:-
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial result filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.goenkadiamonds.com).
 2. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April, 2017.

Place : Mumbai
 Date : May 30, 2023

For Goenka Diamond And Jewels Limited
 Sd/-
Saurabh Malpani
 Insolvency Resolution Professional

PUBLIC NOTICE

The Public Notice at large, that the owner namely **MRS. SHARDA PRAKASH SIDDHE** (hereinafter referred to as "the Owner") owns the properties described in the "Schedule of Property" written hereinbelow, hereinafter referred to as the "said Property", the Owner has assured my client that she possesses clear and marketable title to the said property and it is free from all encumbrances. The Owner is entitled to assign/sell/transfer the same to my client including all rights, title and interest in respect of the said property to and in favour of my client and accordingly entered into transaction with my client. In the above circumstances, all persons having any claim, right, title or interest in respect of the said property thereof by way of sale, court order, MOU, gift, lease, tenancy, license, maintenance, exchange, partition, mortgage, charge, loan, lien, inheritance, trust, possession, easement, oral agreement or written agreement or otherwise as referred herein above, and/or part thereof in any manner, howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at the address given below within **07 (seven) days** from the publication hereof, failing which it shall be presumed that there is no such claim and, if any, the same shall be considered to be waived off and my client will accordingly proceed with the intended transaction.

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY
 All that piece and parcel of lands i.e. Land Survey No. 157 admeasuring about 0 H 62 R 00 P Potkhkaraba 0 H 6 R 00 P having its Assessment 8 Rs. 25 Paisa, situated at Village- Dahivali Tarfe Nid, Tal. Karjat, Dist. Raigad in the Revenue Division at Karjat Date: 27/05/2023
 Place: Karjat

Nisha Anand Jadhav
 B. A. LL. B. LL.M
 Advocate High Court
 Add: 2701, 27th Floor, G Square Business Park, Opp. Sanpada Railway Station, Sector- 30A, Vashi, Navi Mumbai- 400705
 Email id: nishajadhav505@gmail.com

ALKYL Alkyl Amines Chemicals Limited
 (CIN: L99999MH1979PLC021796)
 Regd. Office: 401 - 407, Nirman Vyapar Kendra, Plot No. 10, Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai 400 703.
 Tel. No.: 022-67946618 | Fax: 022-67946666 | E-mail: legal@alkylamines.com | Web: www.alkylamines.com

NOTICE
 (FOR THE ATTENTION OF SHAREHOLDERS OF ALKYL AMINES CHEMICALS LIMITED)

Pursuant to General Circular No. 10/2022 dated December 28, 2022, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/4 dated January 5, 2023, Companies are allowed to conduct the Annual General Meeting (AGM) through video conferencing or other audio-visual means. Also, Notice of the AGM and Annual Report for the financial year ended March 31, 2023, shall be sent through electronic mode, to those shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository.

With a view to send Notice of ensuing AGM, Annual Report and other communications in electronic form, shareholders of the Company holding shares in dematerialized form, who have not registered / updated their email address, mobile no. etc. are requested to register / update the same on or before **Friday, June 9, 2023** and for receiving the dividend electronically register their bank account details on or before **Tuesday, July 4, 2023** with their Depository Participants.

Shareholders holding shares in physical form, for availing process enabled by the Company for the purpose of receiving Notice of AGM, (including remote e-voting instructions) and Company's Annual Report electronically, can register / update their email address, mobile no. etc. on or before **Friday, June 9, 2023** by clicking on the link: https://linkintime.co.in/Emailreg/email_register.html provided by Linkintime India Pvt. Ltd (Linkintime), C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083, Tel: 022 49186270, Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent and for receiving the dividend electronically register their bank account details on or before **Tuesday, July 4, 2023** by clicking on the link: https://linkintime.co.in/Emailreg/email_register.html Dividend warrants / demand drafts will be dispatched to the registered address of the shareholders who have not updated their bank accounts details.

Pursuant to Finance Act 2020, dividend income will be taxable in the hands of shareholders w.e.f. April 1, 2020 and the Company is required to deduct tax at source from dividend paid to shareholders at the prescribed rates. For the prescribed rates for various categories, the shareholders are requested to refer to the Finance Act, 2020 and amendments thereof. The shareholders are requested to update their PAN with the Linkintime (in case of shares held in physical mode) and with relevant depository participant (in case of shares held in demat mode).

A Resident individual shareholder with PAN and who is not liable to pay income tax can submit a yearly declaration in Form No. 15G/15H, to avail the benefit of non-deduction of tax at source by clicking on the link: <https://linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html> on or before **Tuesday, July 4, 2023**. Shareholders are requested to note that in case their PAN is not registered, the tax will be deducted at a higher rate prescribed under relevant sections of Income Tax Act, 1961 as applicable. Non-resident shareholders can avail beneficial rates under tax treaty between India and their country of residence, subject to providing necessary documents i.e. Income Tax Return filed in India, No Permanent Establishment and Beneficial Ownership Declaration, Tax Residency Certificate, Form 10F, any other document which may be required to avail the tax treaty benefits by clicking on the link: <https://linkintime.co.in/formsreg/submission-of-form-15g-15h.html> The shareholders can submit the aforesaid declarations and documents on or before **Tuesday, July 4, 2023**. In case of any query, Shareholders are requested to send an e-mail to Linkintime@alkyldivtax@linkintime.co.in

For ALKYL AMINES CHEMICALS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Chintamani D. Thalte
 General Manager (Legal) & Company Secretary

Date: May 30, 2023
 Place: Navi Mumbai

AJANTA SOYA LIMITED
 (CIN: L15494RJ1992PLC016617)
 Regd. Office & Works : SP-916, Phase - III, Industrial Area, Bhiwadi - 301019, Rajasthan, India
 Tel. : 911-6176727, 911-6128880
 Corp. Office : 12th Floor, Bigjo's Tower, A-8, Netaji Subhash Place, Wazirpur District Centre, Delhi-110034
 Phone: 011-42515151; Fax: 011-42515100
 WEBSITE: www.ajantasoya.com, Email - cs@ajantasoya.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Quarter ended 31.03.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2023	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations*	27,820.47	32,290.47	33,075.27	1,23,922.28	1,35,030.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary items)	(2.66)	8.37	1,127.38	382.37	4,986.25
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.66)	8.37	1,127.38	382.37	4,986.25
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(36.14)	(23.46)	908.19	223.55	4,219.93
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	32.69	(23.46)	1,051.27	260.69	4,383.53
6.	Equity Share Capital	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66	1609.66
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10,970.37 (as on 31.03.2023)	10,709.68 (as on 31.03.2022)	10,709.68 (as on 31.03.2022)	10,970.37 (as on 31.03.2023)	10,709.68 (as on 31.03.2022)
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	Basic:	-0.04	-0.03	5.64	0.28	26.22
	Diluted:	-0.04	-0.03	5.64	0.28	26.22

Notes:
 *Total Income from operations consists of "Revenue from Operations and Other Income".
 This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantasoya.com.
 The above results were reviewed by the Audit committee, and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on 30th May, 2023.
 Previous year periods figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
 **The shareholders of the Company have through Postal Ballot on 23rd May, 2022 approved the sub-division of face value of the Equity Shares of the Company from Rs. 10/- (Rupee Ten only) each to Rs. 2/- (Rupee Two only) each. Accordingly, the holder(s) of the Equity Shares of the Company have received "5" Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 2/- each in lieu of "1" Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each and accordingly the number of equity shares in the paid up equity Capital of the Company has been changed from the 17th June, 2022 onwards.

On behalf of the Board
For Ajanta Soya Limited
Sushil Goyal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00125275

Place: Delhi
 Date: 30th May, 2023

DUKE OFFSHORE LIMITED
 (CIN: L45209MH1985PLC038300)
 403, URVASHI, OFF SAYANI ROAD, PRABHADEVI, MUMBAI - 400 025.
 AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year to date		
	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
	31 March 2023	31 Dec 2022	31 March 2022	31 March 2023	31 March 2022
Total Income from Operation (NET)	74.30	22.39	70.00	284.75	150.38
Net Profit/Loss from ordinary activity before Tax	-83.25	-121.49	-66.58	-128.10	-390.79
Net Profit/Loss for the period after Tax (After Extraordinary items)	-83.25	-121.49	-66.58	-44.87	-410.74
Equity share capital	98572000	98572000	98572000	98572000	98572000
Earning per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- each)					
Basic	-0.84	-1.23	-0.68	-0.46	-4.17
Diluted	-0.84	-1.23	-0.68	-0.46	-4.17

NOTES:
 1) The result for the year ended 31st March 2023 were audited and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on May 29, 2023. The above results for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 have been audited by Statutory Auditor of company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3) The format for audited/unaudited financial results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2013 dated November 20, 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI's circular dated July 05, 2016 Ind AS and schedule III (Division II) to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to the companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
 4) The Company has made a one time provision for advances given to vendors for repairs for which the invoices were received in the subsequent year. This had led to a higher than normal quarterly expenses via a pro-qrater 3 of the current year.
 5) Disclosure of segment wise information is not applicable as the company operates only in one segment and company main object is offshore business.
 6) Figures for corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/revised wherever necessary.
 7) During the quarter ended on 31.03.2023 the company has not received any complaint from investors.

For For Duke Offshore Limited
 Sd/-
AVIK GEORGE DUKE
 Managing Director
 DIN: 02613056

PLACE: MUMBAI
 DATE: 29.05.2023

NDR Auto Components Limited
 Regd. Office : Level - 5, Regus Caddie Commercial Tower, Hospitality District Aerocity, IGI Airport, New Delhi - 110037
 CIN: L29304DL2019PLC347460
 Website: www.ndrauto.com; E-mail: cs@ndrauto.com, Phone: +91 9643339870-74

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023
 (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	13,305.03	10,704.77	8,105.53	39,996.82	24,081.68
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,010.74	560.19	473.20	2,845.14	1,414.66
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,010.74	560.19	473.20	2,845.14	1,414.66
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	750.48	425.70	354.42	2,135.79	1,079.62
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	738.93	431.38	373.48	2,141.23	1,102.17
6	Equity share capital	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63
7	Other equity (reserves) (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	16,402.08	14,409.51
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	12.62	7.16	5.96	35.92	18.16
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	12.62	7.16	5.96	35.92	18.16

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ yearly standalone financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly /yearly standalone financial results are available on the websites of the Company (www.ndrauto.com), BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
 b) The above standalone financial results of NDR Auto Components Limited ("the Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
 c) The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May 2023. The above financial results have been audited by the statutory auditor of the Company in accordance with the Standards on Auditing issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India and they have issued an unmodified report on the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Pranav Relan
 Whole Time Director

PLACE: Delhi
 DATE: 29th May, 2023

NDR Auto Components Limited
 Regd. Office : Level - 5, Regus Caddie Commercial Tower, Hospitality District Aerocity, IGI Airport, New Delhi - 110037
 CIN: L29304DL2019PLC347460
 Website: www.ndrauto.com; E-mail: cs@ndrauto.com, Phone: +91 9643339870-74

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023
 (Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31-03-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2022	31-03-2022	
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations	13,305.03	10,704.77	8,105.53	39,996.82	24,024.68
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional, extraordinary items)	1,256.63	702.68	725.51	3,520.08	1,823.70
3	Net profit for the period (before tax, but after exceptional, extraordinary items)	1,256.63	702.68	725.51	3,520.08	1,823.70
4	Net profit for the period after tax, exceptional, extraordinary items	996.37	568.19	606.73	2,810.73	1,488.66
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	985.40	575.11	629.51	2,820.47	1,516.64
6	Equity share capital	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63	594.63
7	Other equity (reserves) (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet	-	-	-	21,197.68	18,525.87
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (In Rs.)					
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	16.76	9.56	10.20	47.27	25.04
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	16.76	9.56	10.20	47.27	25.04

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ yearly consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly /yearly consolidated financial results are available on the websites of the Company (www.ndrauto.com), BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).
 b) The above consolidated financial results of NDR Auto Components Limited ("the Company") have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 and relevant amendment rules thereafter.
 c) The above consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29th May 2023. The above financial results have been audited by the statutory auditor of the Company in accordance with the Standards on Auditing issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India and they have issued an unmodified report on the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Pranav Relan
 Whole Time Director

PLACE: Delhi
 DATE: 29th May, 2023

MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL 1
 (Govt. of India, Ministry of Finance)
 2nd Floor, Telephone Bhavan, Near Strand Cinema, Colaba Market, Colaba, Mumbai - 400 005
Recovery Proceeding No. 465 of 2016
 Exhibit No. 28
 Next Date: 27.06.2023

CANARA BANK
 Versus
M/S. ALOHA HOSPITALS PVT. LTD. AND ORS.Defendants

FRONTIER CAPITAL LIMITED				
(रु.लाखात)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२२	३१.०३.२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५०.५७	७.९४	५१.५१	७४.९३
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	३३.६५	३.५३	३३.९५	२४.२३
कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	३३.६५	३.५३	३३.९५	२४.२३
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	३३.६५	३.५३	३३.९५	२४.२३
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	३७.७९	३.५३	३३.९५	२८.४९
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	३७.७९	३.५३	३३.९५	२८.४९
समग्र भांडवल	१६७.६२	१६७.६२	१६७.६२	१६७.६२
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	०.२३	०.०२	०.२३	०.५०

ANUPAM FINSEY LIMITED				
(रु. In Lacs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
		31/03/2023	31/12/2022	31/03/2023
Total Revenue from operations (net)	68.65	64.14	253.03	293.78
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	28.70	34.44	102.85	169.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	28.70	34.44	102.85	169.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	17.44	30.95	77.34	131.76
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	17.44	30.95	77.34	131.76
Equity Share Capital	1,156.375	1,156.375	1,156.375	1,156.375
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.02	0.03	0.07	0.11
Basic:	0.02	0.03	0.07	0.11
Diluted:	0.02	0.03	0.07	0.11

WALLFORT FAIYANASHIYAL SARVISES LIMITED				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१७२.४८	१०२.३६	३१८.८८	१९९.९४
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (कर, अपवादामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (करानंतर)	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
समग्र भांडवल	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	५.८८	६.०६	५.८८	५.८८

विशेष वसुली व विक्री अधिकारी यांचे कार्यालय				
सहाकारी विभाग, महाराष्ट्र शासन				
दुरा: दत्त दिगंबर को-ऑप. क्रेडिट सोसायटी,				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११.५०	१३.६९	११.५३	७.२४
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	-	-	-	-
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११.५०	१३.६९	११.५३	७.२४
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
समग्र भांडवल	१४३२.२८	१४३२.२८	१४३२.२८	१४३२.२८
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	०.०२९५	०.०९५०	०.०९५०	०.३९६६

WALLFORT FAIYANASHIYAL SARVISES LIMITED				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१७२.४८	१०२.३६	३१८.८८	१९९.९४
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
समग्र भांडवल	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	५.८८	६.०६	५.८८	५.८८

EQUITAS BANK				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११२.४८	१०२.३६	३१८.८८	१९९.९४
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४९.९१	६७.५४	९३.२९	६०.२६
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५१.९७	५६.६२	५६.७२	५५.७२
समग्र भांडवल	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२	१६८.७२
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	५.८८	६.०६	५.८८	५.८८

CLIO INFOTECH LIMITED				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.०३.२३	३१.०३.२३
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६.६९	६.८६	२६.७९	
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	-५.९८	-५.९३	-३०.९४	
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-५.९८	-५.९३	-३०.९४	
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-५.९८	-५.९३	-३०.९४	
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-५.९८	-५.९३	-३०.९४	
समग्र भांडवल	११०१.९९	११०१.९९	११०१.९९	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)	-०.०५	-०.०५	-०.२७	

POLSON LIMITED					
(रु. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Quarter Ended	Year ended	Previous Year Ended
			31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	2024.18	1879.30	8604.30	10026.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	119.27	107.62	540.77	868.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	243.48	107.62	664.98	868.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	169.40	61.96	482.95	622.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	179.66	65.05	498.51	642.13
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	11557.62	11059.11
8	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	-	-	11617.62	11119.11
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 50/- each)	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13
	Basic:	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13
	Diluted:	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited												
Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023												
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2023 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2023 Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	43,715	42,764	47,732	182,509	166,690	48,049	48,901	55,388	198,453	191,111	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary/ Extraordinary items) from Continuing Operations	6,013	6,333	7,685	24,776	28,038	6,781	11,531	9,862	36,178	35,534	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary/ Extraordinary Items) from Continuing Operations	4,598	4,686	6,350	18,644	22,185	5,002	8,728	7,194	27,454	27,457	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	21	500	(16)	-	-	21	500	(16)	
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	15	374	(12)	-	-	15	374	(12)	
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	4,787	4,629	6,094	19,038	21,958	4,839	8,578	6,765	27,259	27,067	
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per Share)	2,296	2,446	2,446	2,296	2,446	2,296	2,446	2,446	2,296	2,446	
8	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balancesheet	-	-	115,592	114,765	-	-	-	139,286	131,221	-	
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	19.10	19.16	25.95	77.47	90.69	20.45	34.21	28.70	109.43	109.36	
10	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	-	-	0.06	1.55	(0.05)	-	-	0.06	1.55	(0.05)	
11	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) For Continuing & Discontinued Operations-Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	19.10	19.16	26.01	79.02	90.64	20.45	34.21	28.76	110.98	109.31	

POLSON LIMITED					
(रु. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year Quarter Ended	Year ended	Previous Year Ended
			31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	2024.18	1879.30	8604.30	10026.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	119.27	107.62	540.77	868.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	243.48	107.62	664.98	868.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items#)	169.40	61.96	482.95	622.95
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	179.66	65.05	498.51	642.13
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	11557.62	11059.11
8	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	-	-	11617.62	11119.11
9	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 50/- each)	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13
	Basic:	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13
	Diluted:	141.17	51.63	402.46	519.13

SBL				
(रु.लाखात, इपीएस व्वाटिफिक)				
वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३१.०३.२३	३१.१२.२२	३१.०३.२३	३१.०३.२२
कार्यचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१.०२	८.७९	१.६५	
कार्याचालनातून एकूण खर्च	-	-	-	-
करपूर्व कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१.०२	८.७९	१.६५	
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
करानंतर कार्याचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-	-
समग्र भांडवल	५१.७९	५१.७९	५१.७९	
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग				
(मुळ व सौमिकृत इपीएस)				